
Two Rivers High School Invite
Varsity Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Notre Dame Academy 43 7

2 Manitowoc Lincoln 105 7

3 Kohler 108 7

4 West De Pere 122 7

5 Bay Port 129 7

6 Two Rivers 156 7

7 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 163 7

8 Manitowoc Lutheran 209 7

9 Valders 231 7

10 NEWCHAA 270 7

11 Wrightstown 274 7

12 Kewaunee 330 7

13 Sheboygan South 348 7

14 Mason County Central 363 7
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Two Rivers High School Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Male

1 390 Mason Gates 00:15:59.5Manitowoc Lincoln 5:09 min/m1 112
2 679 Noah Jahnke 00:16:00.7West De Pere 5:09 min/m1 212
3 503 Isaac Nowak 00:16:44.9Notre Dame Academy 5:24 min/m1 312
4 685 Matthew Schmoll 00:16:58.5West De Pere 5:28 min/m2 412
5 373 Davis Behler 00:17:01.6Kohler 5:29 min/m1 512
6 510 Joseph Stumpf 00:17:20.3Notre Dame Academy 5:35 min/m2 612
7 379 Ben Regennitter 00:17:27.0Kohler 5:37 min/m2 710
8 624 Eli Gallagher 00:17:34.4Two Rivers 5:40 min/m1 810
9 488 Jackson Fogarty 00:17:46.7Notre Dame Academy 5:44 min/m3 912

10 320 Nicholas Pufall 00:17:48.4Bay Port 5:44 min/m1 1010
11 307 Landen Heim 00:17:49.5Bay Port 5:45 min/m2 1112
12 479 Federrico Auricchio 00:17:50.3Notre Dame Academy 5:45 min/m4 1212
13 496 Joseph Hunt 00:17:52.6Notre Dame Academy 5:46 min/m5 1310
14 493 Bryce Hawley 00:17:57.3Notre Dame Academy 5:47 min/m6 1411
15 513 Braeden Tilot 00:18:00.0Notre Dame Academy 5:48 min/m7 1511
16 654 Brayden Sabel 00:18:10.2Valders 5:51 min/m1 1612
17 628 Brice Radandt 00:18:18.9Two Rivers 5:54 min/m2 1710
18 392 Caleb Jatczak 00:18:24.8Manitowoc Lincoln 5:56 min/m2 1811
19 578 Travis Tock 00:18:24.8Sheboygan Area Lutheran 5:56 min/m1 1911
20 683 Landon Nuthals 00:18:31.1West De Pere 5:58 min/m3 2012
21 396 Dillon Meisnest 00:18:35.6Manitowoc Lincoln 5:59 min/m3 2111
22 706 Marshall Edinger 00:18:38.6Wrightstown 6:00 min/m1 2212
23 355 Christopher Cullen 00:18:43.9Kewaunee 6:02 min/m1 2311
24 376 Jake Marventano 00:18:44.8Kohler 6:02 min/m3 2411
25 417 Jacob Kanzenbach 00:18:46.3Manitowoc Lutheran 6:03 min/m1 2510
26 372 Clark Beher 00:18:46.9Kohler 6:03 min/m4 2610
27 421 Jonah Melso 00:18:47.6Manitowoc Lutheran 6:03 min/m2 2712
28 580 Drew Vaszily 00:18:54.3Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:05 min/m2 2812
29 625 Carson Kadow 00:19:00.9Two Rivers 6:08 min/m3 2910
30 569 Logan Grasse 00:19:05.4Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:09 min/m3 3011
31 389 Ethan Frisch 00:19:05.8Manitowoc Lincoln 6:09 min/m4 3112
32 304 Bennett Daul 00:19:09.3Bay Port 6:10 min/m3 329
33 446 Gavin Shirey 00:19:12.3Mason County Central 6:11 min/m1 3312
34 400 Carson Zutz 00:19:15.2Manitowoc Lincoln 6:12 min/m5 3412
35 463 Isaiah Martens 00:19:17.3NEWCHAA 6:13 min/m1 3511
36 655 Lucas Spindler 00:19:17.9Valders 6:13 min/m2 3610
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Two Rivers High School Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Male

37 322 Dax Ruplinger 00:19:18.0Bay Port 6:13 min/m4 3712
38 414 Seth Ciha 00:19:20.5Manitowoc Lutheran 6:14 min/m3 3812
39 308 Oliver Hudson 00:19:23.2Bay Port 6:15 min/m5 399
40 680 Lucius Janquart 00:19:24.0West De Pere 6:15 min/m4 4011
41 385 Matt Abler 00:19:27.2Manitowoc Lincoln 6:16 min/m6 4112
42 579 David Vanic 00:19:29.2Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:17 min/m4 4211
43 386 Edward Bolchen 00:19:30.8Manitowoc Lincoln 6:17 min/m7 4310
44 568 Zach Glewen 00:19:32.7Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:18 min/m5 4412
45 629 Bergen Schmid 00:19:38.8Two Rivers 6:20 min/m4 4510
46 375 Jack Gasparick 00:19:42.5Kohler 6:21 min/m5 469
47 427 Ryder Vogt 00:19:51.1Manitowoc Lutheran 6:24 min/m4 4710
48 459 Sam Gremore 00:19:51.5NEWCHAA 6:24 min/m2 489
49 570 Brennen Hackbarth 00:19:57.3Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:26 min/m6 499
50 652 Gunnar Romuald 00:19:58.1Valders 6:26 min/m3 5010
51 445 Cullen Kraus-McCarty 00:19:58.8Mason County Central 6:26 min/m2 5112
52 305 Ethan Ely 00:19:59.0Bay Port 6:26 min/m6 5211
53 708 Jackson Lamers 00:20:01.2Wrightstown 6:27 min/m2 5311
54 467 Ben Nier 00:20:07.8NEWCHAA 6:29 min/m3 549
55 650 Owen Krueger 00:20:09.2Valders 6:30 min/m4 559
56 684 Caleb Scheller 00:20:16.3West De Pere 6:32 min/m5 569
57 631 Ekin Yang 00:20:19.6Two Rivers 6:33 min/m5 5710
58 705 Shea Cavanaugh 00:20:22.3Wrightstown 6:34 min/m3 5812
59 677 Vaughn Gerrits 00:20:22.4West De Pere 6:34 min/m6 5912
60 303 Brady Christnovich 00:20:24.0Bay Port 6:34 min/m7 6011
61 602 Zachary Groh 00:20:25.8Sheboygan South 6:35 min/m1 6111
62 707 Everett Koltz 00:20:27.5Wrightstown 6:35 min/m4 6211
63 601 Davis Glavan 00:20:34.1Sheboygan South 6:38 min/m2 6311
64 378 Jackson Petrie 00:20:34.2Kohler 6:38 min/m6 649
65 576 Lukas Schulze 00:20:41.0Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:40 min/m7 6510
66 461 Calvin Kirsteatter 00:20:45.0NEWCHAA 6:41 min/m4 6610
67 465 Ethan Newton 00:20:46.4NEWCHAA 6:42 min/m5 6711
68 358 James Joski 00:20:46.8Kewaunee 6:42 min/m2 6811
69 627 Cade Lisowe 00:21:01.5Two Rivers 6:46 min/m6 6912
70 678 Connor Goodman 00:21:17.4West De Pere 6:52 min/m7 7011
71 608 David Venegas 00:21:20.1Sheboygan South 6:52 min/m3 719
72 426 Joseph Ungemach 00:21:37.2Manitowoc Lutheran 6:58 min/m5 7210
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Two Rivers High School Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Male

73 609 Jacob Weidig 00:21:38.9Sheboygan South 6:59 min/m4 7312
74 649 Xavier Kauth 00:21:41.8Valders 6:59 min/m5 7410
75 374 Noah Fibiger 00:21:56.8Kohler 7:04 min/m7 7512
76 360 Mitchell Swagel 00:21:59.4Kewaunee 7:05 min/m3 7612
77 356 Christian Hall 00:22:00.4Kewaunee 7:05 min/m4 7710
78 462 Diego Martens 00:22:04.1NEWCHAA 7:07 min/m6 789
79 709 Seth Meulemans 00:22:06.1Wrightstown 7:07 min/m5 7910
80 603 Bryce McDonough 00:22:13.1Sheboygan South 7:10 min/m5 8012
81 644 Shaun Bratz 00:22:17.3Valders 7:11 min/m6 8111
82 710 Will Ryan 00:22:25.7Wrightstown 7:14 min/m6 8211
83 423 Trenton Schuettpelz 00:22:35.4Manitowoc Lutheran 7:17 min/m6 839
84 711 Collin Verheyen 00:22:38.5Wrightstown 7:18 min/m7 849
85 466 Josh Nicholas 00:22:39.2NEWCHAA 7:18 min/m7 8511
86 361 Matt Wery 00:22:41.5Kewaunee 7:19 min/m5 8612
87 623 Cameron Essert 00:22:41.9Two Rivers 7:19 min/m7 8712
88 604 Lukas Metropolis 00:22:43.9Sheboygan South 7:19 min/m6 8812
89 605 Preston Miller 00:22:45.8Sheboygan South 7:20 min/m7 8911
90 653 Sam Rugowski 00:22:56.5Valders 7:24 min/m7 9011
91 422 Braden Revak 00:23:11.2Manitowoc Lutheran 7:28 min/m7 9110
92 444 Trey Johnson 00:24:17.1Mason County Central 7:50 min/m3 9211
93 442 Asher Johnson 00:24:42.9Mason County Central 7:58 min/m4 9311
94 443 Sam Johnson 00:25:48.1Mason County Central 8:19 min/m5 9412
95 440 Brayden Figgins-Ne 00:28:10.1Mason County Central 9:05 min/m6 9510
96 439 Jacob Failor 00:28:18.4Mason County Central 9:07 min/m7 9610
97 357 Noah Hudson 00:28:54.8Kewaunee 9:19 min/m6 979
98 359 Colton Pribek 00:29:06.8Kewaunee 9:23 min/m7 989

8/27/22 8:25:05 PM
3 of 3Page

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com



Two Rivers High School Invite
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 25, 2022 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame Academy

Team Points

01:27:36Team Time

1 3 503 Isaac Nowak 16:44.9 3

2 6 510 Joseph Stumpf 17:20.3 6

3 9 488 Jackson Fogarty 17:46.7 9

4 12 479 Federrico Auricchio 17:50.3 12

5 13 496 Joseph Hunt 17:52.6 13

6 14 493 Bryce Hawley 17:57.3 14

7 15 513 Braeden Tilot 18:00.0 15

Team name:
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points

01:31:22Team Time

1 1 390 Mason Gates 15:59.5 1

2 18 392 Caleb Jatczak 18:24.8 18

3 21 396 Dillon Meisnest 18:35.6 21

4 31 389 Ethan Frisch 19:05.8 31

5 34 400 Carson Zutz 19:15.2 34

6 41 385 Matt Abler 19:27.2 41

7 43 386 Edward Bolchen 19:30.8 43

Team name:
Team result: 108 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler

Team Points

01:31:43Team Time

1 5 373 Davis Behler 17:01.6 5

2 7 379 Ben Regennitter 17:27.0 7

3 24 376 Jake Marventano 18:44.8 24

4 26 372 Clark Beher 18:46.9 26

5 46 375 Jack Gasparick 19:42.5 46

6 64 378 Jackson Petrie 20:34.2 64

7 75 374 Noah Fibiger 21:56.8 75

Team name:
Team result: 122 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

West De Pere 

Team Points

01:31:11Team Time

1 2 679 Noah Jahnke 16:00.7 2

2 4 685 Matthew Schmoll 16:58.5 4

3 20 683 Landon Nuthals 18:31.1 20

4 40 680 Lucius Janquart 19:24.0 40

5 56 684 Caleb Scheller 20:16.3 56

6 59 677 Vaughn Gerrits 20:22.4 59

7 70 678 Connor Goodman 21:17.4 70

Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bay Port 

Team Points

01:33:29Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bay Port 

Team Points

01:33:29Team Time

1 10 320 Nicholas Pufall 17:48.4 10

2 11 307 Landen Heim 17:49.5 11

3 32 304 Bennett Daul 19:09.3 32

4 37 322 Dax Ruplinger 19:18.0 37

5 39 308 Oliver Hudson 19:23.2 39

6 52 305 Ethan Ely 19:59.0 52

7 60 303 Brady Christnovich 20:24.0 60

Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points

01:34:53Team Time

1 8 624 Eli Gallagher 17:34.4 8

2 17 628 Brice Radandt 18:18.9 17

3 29 625 Carson Kadow 19:00.9 29

4 45 629 Bergen Schmid 19:38.8 45

5 57 631 Ekin Yang 20:19.6 57

6 69 627 Cade Lisowe 21:01.5 69

7 87 623 Cameron Essert 22:41.9 87

Team name:
Team result: 163 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Team Points

01:35:27Team Time

1 19 578 Travis Tock 18:24.8 19

2 28 580 Drew Vaszily 18:54.3 28

3 30 569 Logan Grasse 19:05.4 30

4 42 579 David Vanic 19:29.2 42

5 44 568 Zach Glewen 19:32.7 44

6 49 570 Brennen Hackbarth 19:57.3 49

7 65 576 Lukas Schulze 20:41.0 65

Team name:
Team result: 209 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points

01:38:23Team Time

1 25 417 Jacob Kanzenbach 18:46.3 25

2 27 421 Jonah Melso 18:47.6 27

3 38 414 Seth Ciha 19:20.5 38

4 47 427 Ryder Vogt 19:51.1 47

5 72 426 Joseph Ungemach 21:37.2 72

6 83 423 Trenton Schuettpelz 22:35.4 83

7 91 422 Braden Revak 23:11.2 91

Team name:
Team result: 231 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders 

Team Points

01:39:18Team Time

1 16 654 Brayden Sabel 18:10.2 16

2 36 655 Lucas Spindler 19:17.9 36

3 50 652 Gunnar Romuald 19:58.1 50

4 55 650 Owen Krueger 20:09.2 55

5 74 649 Xavier Kauth 21:41.8 74

6 81 644 Shaun Bratz 22:17.3 81

7 90 653 Sam Rugowski 22:56.5 90
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Team name:
Team result: 231 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders 

Team Points

01:39:18Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 270 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA

Team Points

01:40:49Team Time

1 35 463 Isaiah Martens 19:17.3 35

2 48 459 Sam Gremore 19:51.5 48

3 54 467 Ben Nier 20:07.8 54

4 66 461 Calvin Kirsteatter 20:45.0 66

5 67 465 Ethan Newton 20:46.4 67

6 78 462 Diego Martens 22:04.1 78

7 85 466 Josh Nicholas 22:39.2 85

Team name:
Team result: 274 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wrightstown 

Team Points

01:41:36Team Time

1 22 706 Marshall Edinger 18:38.6 22

2 53 708 Jackson Lamers 20:01.2 53

3 58 705 Shea Cavanaugh 20:22.3 58

4 62 707 Everett Koltz 20:27.5 62

5 79 709 Seth Meulemans 22:06.1 79

6 82 710 Will Ryan 22:25.7 82

7 84 711 Collin Verheyen 22:38.5 84

Team name:
Team result: 330 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaunee 

Team Points

01:46:13Team Time

1 23 355 Christopher Cullen 18:43.9 23

2 68 358 James Joski 20:46.8 68

3 76 360 Mitchell Swagel 21:59.4 76

4 77 356 Christian Hall 22:00.4 77

5 86 361 Matt Wery 22:41.5 86

6 97 357 Noah Hudson 28:54.8 97

7 98 359 Colton Pribek 29:06.8 98

Team name:
Team result: 348 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan South 

Team Points

01:46:13Team Time

1 61 602 Zachary Groh 20:25.8 61

2 63 601 Davis Glavan 20:34.1 63

3 71 608 David Venegas 21:20.1 71

4 73 609 Jacob Weidig 21:38.9 73

5 80 603 Bryce McDonough 22:13.1 80

6 88 604 Lukas Metropolis 22:43.9 88

7 89 605 Preston Miller 22:45.8 89

Team name:
Team result: 363 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points

01:54:00Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 363 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points

01:54:00Team Time

1 33 446 Gavin Shirey 19:12.3 33

2 51 445 Cullen Kraus-McCarty 19:58.8 51

3 92 444 Trey Johnson 24:17.1 92

4 93 442 Asher Johnson 24:42.9 93

5 94 443 Sam Johnson 25:48.1 94

6 95 440 Brayden Figgins-Ne 28:10.1 95

7 96 439 Jacob Failor 28:18.4 96
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Two Rivers High School Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Notre Dame Academy 33 7

2 Bay Port 73 7

3 Two Rivers 73 7

4 Valders 86 7

5 West De Pere 154 7

6 Manitowoc Lincoln 167 7

7 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 252 7

8 Sheboygan South 259 7

9 Mason County Central 282 7

10 Wrightstown 282 7

11 Kewaunee 309 7

12 Manitowoc Lutheran 315 6

13 NEWCHAA 330 6

Kohler 4
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Two Rivers High School Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Female

1 635 Mikaela Helling 00:19:11.8Two Rivers 6:11 min/m1 1
2 702 Kate Schmoll 00:19:25.4West De Pere 6:15 min/m1 2
3 672 Hannah Welch 00:20:29.0Valders 6:36 min/m1 3
4 529 Lauren Carlton 00:20:32.3Notre Dame Academy 6:37 min/m1 4
5 545 Zita Lulloff 00:20:38.3Notre Dame Academy 6:39 min/m2 5
6 526 Camille Broullire 00:21:00.6Notre Dame Academy 6:46 min/m3 6
7 556 Monika Stoik 00:21:10.0Notre Dame Academy 6:49 min/m4 7
8 335 Reese Gustafson 00:21:19.6Bay Port 6:52 min/m1 8
9 664 Brooke Lau 00:21:22.8Valders 6:53 min/m2 9

10 638 Olivia Stanley 00:21:27.3Two Rivers 6:55 min/m2 10
11 547 Mia Miller 00:21:32.1Notre Dame Academy 6:56 min/m5 11
12 535 Kinsey Gallagher 00:21:37.0Notre Dame Academy 6:58 min/m6 12
13 402 Sarah Bolchen 00:21:46.6Manitowoc Lincoln 7:01 min/m1 13
14 349 Alaina Sheedy 00:21:49.8Bay Port 7:02 min/m2 14
15 633 Jenna Green 00:21:50.8Two Rivers 7:02 min/m3 15
16 344 Eloise Massee 00:21:58.8Bay Port 7:05 min/m3 16
17 336 Chloe Heim 00:22:03.3Bay Port 7:06 min/m4 17
18 331 Marin Brown 00:22:06.5Bay Port 7:07 min/m5 18
19 520 Paige Beining 00:22:06.6Notre Dame Academy 7:07 min/m7 19
20 636 Breanne Kulpa 00:22:17.1Two Rivers 7:11 min/m4 20
21 366 Hannah Miller 00:22:27.4Kewaunee 7:14 min/m1 21
22 341 Aubree Kubicki 00:22:27.5Bay Port 7:14 min/m6 22
23 660 Elizabeth Backus 00:22:28.5Valders 7:15 min/m3 23
24 329 Madi Ashmead 00:22:30.6Bay Port 7:15 min/m7 24
25 658 Alexis Alfson 00:22:32.4Valders 7:16 min/m4 25
26 663 Avery Kauth 00:22:37.9Valders 7:18 min/m5 26
27 637 Sophia Soukup 00:22:48.5Two Rivers 7:21 min/m5 27
28 611 Brenna Brotz 00:22:53.1Sheboygan South 7:22 min/m1 28
29 693 Addison Cornwell 00:22:54.0West De Pere 7:23 min/m2 29
30 594 Claire Walecka 00:23:03.2Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:26 min/m1 30
31 670 Andie Taylor 00:23:13.2Valders 7:29 min/m6 31
32 412 Gwen Stryzewski 00:23:40.8Manitowoc Lincoln 7:38 min/m2 32
33 588 Sophia Ourada 00:23:44.7Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:39 min/m2 33
34 433 Trisha Kiss 00:23:48.8Manitowoc Lutheran 7:40 min/m1 34
35 632 Angie Bianchi 00:24:03.5Two Rivers 7:45 min/m6 35
36 641 Rylee Timm 00:24:15.0Two Rivers 7:49 min/m7 36
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Two Rivers High School Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Female

37 405 Addison Jalbert 00:24:39.9Manitowoc Lincoln 7:57 min/m3 37
38 407 Joselyn Manders 00:24:45.6Manitowoc Lincoln 7:59 min/m4 38
39 690 Ella Blom 00:24:47.1West De Pere 7:59 min/m3 39
40 380 Claire Brotz 00:24:57.2Kohler 8:02 min/m1 <5
41 700 Sydney Nuthals 00:25:04.4West De Pere 8:05 min/m4 40
42 714 Katerina Hruska 00:25:05.6Wrightstown 8:05 min/m1 41
43 456 Adison Thorne 00:25:06.2Mason County Central 8:05 min/m1 42
44 716 Amber Radtke 00:25:08.1Wrightstown 8:06 min/m2 43
45 697 Elizabeth Gerrits 00:25:09.1West De Pere 8:06 min/m5 44
46 367 Hannah Morton 00:25:10.9Kewaunee 8:07 min/m2 45
47 666 Naomi Nelson 00:25:12.5Valders 8:07 min/m7 46
48 404 Tessa Campbell 00:25:15.6Manitowoc Lincoln 8:08 min/m5 47
49 612 Annabelle Gerrits 00:25:30.5Sheboygan South 8:13 min/m2 48
50 383 Ella Loest 00:25:33.7Kohler 8:14 min/m2 <5
51 720 Emilie Windey 00:25:34.3Wrightstown 8:14 min/m3 49
52 435 Lizzy Kolar 00:25:38.0Manitowoc Lutheran 8:16 min/m2 50
53 689 Alexa Bertolini 00:25:49.4West De Pere 8:19 min/m6 51
54 382 Kennadi Kehoe 00:25:56.7Kohler 8:22 min/m3 <5
55 691 Abby Bradley 00:25:59.4West De Pere 8:23 min/m7 52
56 413 Devin Talley 00:26:02.6Manitowoc Lincoln 8:24 min/m6 53
57 448 Jayden Baker 00:26:02.7Mason County Central 8:24 min/m2 54
58 453 Mallory Miller 00:26:11.3Mason County Central 8:26 min/m3 55
59 618 Brooklyn Severance 00:26:13.2Sheboygan South 8:27 min/m3 56
60 401 Grace Backus 00:26:13.6Manitowoc Lincoln 8:27 min/m7 57
61 468 Briar Albaugh 00:26:17.0NEWCHAA 8:28 min/m1 58
62 473 Lindsey Matthys 00:26:21.3NEWCHAA 8:30 min/m2 59
63 613 Keeyana Judkins 00:26:21.7Sheboygan South 8:30 min/m4 60
64 471 Eleanor Kirsteatter 00:26:22.9NEWCHAA 8:30 min/m3 61
65 586 Noelle Makela 00:26:56.8Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:41 min/m3 62
66 593 Madison Vaszily 00:27:05.4Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:44 min/m4 63
67 595 Marta Witek 00:27:38.1Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:54 min/m5 64
68 458 Nyvaeh Wendt 00:27:54.7Mason County Central 9:00 min/m4 65
69 454 Jessica Petersen 00:28:01.0Mason County Central 9:02 min/m5 66
70 616 Katherine Ognacevic 00:28:10.1Sheboygan South 9:05 min/m5 67
71 615 Esperanza Lara 00:28:19.5Sheboygan South 9:08 min/m6 68
72 585 Maddie Hackbarth 00:28:50.6Sheboygan Area Lutheran 9:18 min/m6 69
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Two Rivers High School Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Female

73 587 Emily Markert 00:28:55.5Sheboygan Area Lutheran 9:19 min/m7 70
74 470 Claire Farrell 00:28:56.8NEWCHAA 9:20 min/m4 71
75 449 Ava Brooks 00:29:08.6Mason County Central 9:24 min/m6 72
76 437 Taylor Schuettpelz 00:29:09.4Manitowoc Lutheran 9:24 min/m3 73
77 713 Gabrielle Beining 00:29:09.8Wrightstown 9:24 min/m4 74
78 715 Penelope Mead 00:29:11.6Wrightstown 9:25 min/m5 75
79 434 Robin Knutson 00:29:15.4Manitowoc Lutheran 9:26 min/m4 76
80 717 Kaliana Recob 00:29:24.6Wrightstown 9:29 min/m6 77
81 368 Chyanne Robinson 00:29:29.3Kewaunee 9:30 min/m3 78
82 614 Sophia Kiesow 00:29:30.0Sheboygan South 9:30 min/m7 79
83 365 Wren Kunesh 00:29:30.7Kewaunee 9:31 min/m4 80
84 474 Clare Stanley 00:30:23.8NEWCHAA 9:48 min/m5 81
85 436 Myra Liermann 00:30:56.0Manitowoc Lutheran 9:58 min/m5 82
86 438 Sarah Welnicke 00:30:56.7Manitowoc Lutheran 9:58 min/m6 83
87 451 Eva Hradel 00:32:01.4Mason County Central 10:19 min/m7 84
88 370 Emily Vogeltanz 00:32:56.2Kewaunee 10:37 min/m5 85
89 362 Vivian Bootz 00:33:28.2Kewaunee 10:47 min/m6 86
90 364 Lily Hudson 00:33:29.1Kewaunee 10:48 min/m7 87
91 718 Stella Theunis 00:33:47.9Wrightstown 10:54 min/m7 88
92 469 Laine Banker 00:36:04.3NEWCHAA 11:38 min/m6 89
93 381 Paula Cambero-Goni 00:36:06.4Kohler 11:38 min/m4 <5
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Two Rivers High School Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 25, 2022 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame Academy

Team Points

01:44:54Team Time

1 4 529 Lauren Carlton 20:32.3 4

2 5 545 Zita Lulloff 20:38.3 5

3 6 526 Camille Broullire 21:00.6 6

4 7 556 Monika Stoik 21:10.0 7

5 11 547 Mia Miller 21:32.1 11

6 12 535 Kinsey Gallagher 21:37.0 12

7 19 520 Paige Beining 22:06.6 19

Team name:
Team result: 73 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bay Port 

Team Points

01:49:19Team Time

1 8 335 Reese Gustafson 21:19.6 8

2 14 349 Alaina Sheedy 21:49.8 14

3 16 344 Eloise Massee 21:58.8 16

4 17 336 Chloe Heim 22:03.3 17

5 18 331 Marin Brown 22:06.5 18

6 22 341 Aubree Kubicki 22:27.5 22

7 24 329 Madi Ashmead 22:30.6 24

Team name:
Team result: 73 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points

01:47:36Team Time

1 1 635 Mikaela Helling 19:11.8 1

2 10 638 Olivia Stanley 21:27.3 10

3 15 633 Jenna Green 21:50.8 15

4 20 636 Breanne Kulpa 22:17.1 20

5 27 637 Sophia Soukup 22:48.5 27

6 35 632 Angie Bianchi 24:03.5 35

7 36 641 Rylee Timm 24:15.0 36

Team name:
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders 

Team Points

01:49:31Team Time

1 3 672 Hannah Welch 20:29.0 3

2 9 664 Brooke Lau 21:22.8 9

3 23 660 Elizabeth Backus 22:28.5 23

4 25 658 Alexis Alfson 22:32.4 25

5 26 663 Avery Kauth 22:37.9 26

6 31 670 Andie Taylor 23:13.2 31

7 47 666 Naomi Nelson 25:12.5 46

Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

West De Pere 

Team Points

01:57:21Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

West De Pere 

Team Points

01:57:21Team Time

1 2 702 Kate Schmoll 19:25.4 2

2 29 693 Addison Cornwell 22:54.0 29

3 39 690 Ella Blom 24:47.1 39

4 41 700 Sydney Nuthals 25:04.4 40

5 45 697 Elizabeth Gerrits 25:09.1 44

6 53 689 Alexa Bertolini 25:49.4 51

7 55 691 Abby Bradley 25:59.4 52

Team name:
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points

02:00:09Team Time

1 13 402 Sarah Bolchen 21:46.6 13

2 32 412 Gwen Stryzewski 23:40.8 32

3 37 405 Addison Jalbert 24:39.9 37

4 38 407 Joselyn Manders 24:45.6 38

5 48 404 Tessa Campbell 25:15.6 47

6 56 413 Devin Talley 26:02.6 53

7 60 401 Grace Backus 26:13.6 57

Team name:
Team result: 252 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Team Points

02:08:29Team Time

1 30 594 Claire Walecka 23:03.2 30

2 33 588 Sophia Ourada 23:44.7 33

3 65 586 Noelle Makela 26:56.8 62

4 66 593 Madison Vaszily 27:05.4 63

5 67 595 Marta Witek 27:38.1 64

6 72 585 Maddie Hackbarth 28:50.6 69

7 73 587 Emily Markert 28:55.5 70

Team name:
Team result: 259 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan South 

Team Points

02:09:09Team Time

1 28 611 Brenna Brotz 22:53.1 28

2 49 612 Annabelle Gerrits 25:30.5 48

3 59 618 Brooklyn Severance 26:13.2 56

4 63 613 Keeyana Judkins 26:21.7 60

5 70 616 Katherine Ognacevic 28:10.1 67

6 71 615 Esperanza Lara 28:19.5 68

7 82 614 Sophia Kiesow 29:30.0 79

Team name:
Team result: 282 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points

02:13:17Team Time

1 43 456 Adison Thorne 25:06.2 42

2 57 448 Jayden Baker 26:02.7 54

3 58 453 Mallory Miller 26:11.3 55

4 68 458 Nyvaeh Wendt 27:54.7 65

5 69 454 Jessica Petersen 28:01.0 66

6 75 449 Ava Brooks 29:08.6 72

7 87 451 Eva Hradel 32:01.4 84

August 26, 2022 2 of 3Page



Team name:
Team result: 282 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points

02:13:17Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 282 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wrightstown 

Team Points

02:14:10Team Time

1 42 714 Katerina Hruska 25:05.6 41

2 44 716 Amber Radtke 25:08.1 43

3 51 720 Emilie Windey 25:34.3 49

4 77 713 Gabrielle Beining 29:09.8 74

5 78 715 Penelope Mead 29:11.6 75

6 80 717 Kaliana Recob 29:24.6 77

7 91 718 Stella Theunis 33:47.9 88

Team name:
Team result: 309 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaunee 

Team Points

02:19:35Team Time

1 21 366 Hannah Miller 22:27.4 21

2 46 367 Hannah Morton 25:10.9 45

3 81 368 Chyanne Robinson 29:29.3 78

4 83 365 Wren Kunesh 29:30.7 80

5 88 370 Emily Vogeltanz 32:56.2 85

6 89 362 Vivian Bootz 33:28.2 86

7 90 364 Lily Hudson 33:29.1 87

Team name:
Team result: 315 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points

02:18:48Team Time

1 34 433 Trisha Kiss 23:48.8 34

2 52 435 Lizzy Kolar 25:38.0 50

3 76 437 Taylor Schuettpelz 29:09.4 73

4 79 434 Robin Knutson 29:15.4 76

5 85 436 Myra Liermann 30:56.0 82

6 86 438 Sarah Welnicke 30:56.7 83

Team name:
Team result: 330 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA

Team Points

02:18:23Team Time

1 61 468 Briar Albaugh 26:17.0 58

2 62 473 Lindsey Matthys 26:21.3 59

3 64 471 Eleanor Kirsteatter 26:22.9 61

4 74 470 Claire Farrell 28:56.8 71

5 84 474 Clare Stanley 30:23.8 81

6 92 469 Laine Banker 36:04.3 89

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler

Team Points

Team Time

1 40 380 Claire Brotz 24:57.2 <5

2 50 383 Ella Loest 25:33.7 <5

3 54 382 Kennadi Kehoe 25:56.7 <5

4 93 381 Paula Cambero-Goni 36:06.4 <5
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Two Rivers High School Invite
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Notre Dame Academy 16 29

2 Bay Port 54 20

3 Manitowoc Lincoln 74 10

4 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 113 11

5 West De Pere 137 8

6 Sheboygan South 171 5

7 Manitowoc Lutheran 206 7

Kohler 2

Mason County Central 1

NEWCHAA 2

Two Rivers 3

Valders 3
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Two Rivers High School Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Male

1 482 Lachlan Chambers 00:18:15.8Notre Dame Academy 5:53 min/m1 111
2 481 Beckett Chambers 00:18:20.5Notre Dame Academy 5:55 min/m2 212
3 498 Andrew Kanning 00:18:29.5Notre Dame Academy 5:57 min/m3 312
4 495 Ethan Hejny 00:18:30.3Notre Dame Academy 5:58 min/m4 411
5 309 Sam Lieuwen 00:18:32.5Bay Port 5:58 min/m1 511
6 483 Ethan Crane 00:18:39.2Notre Dame Academy 6:01 min/m5 612
7 507 Owen Prosser 00:18:58.6Notre Dame Academy 6:07 min/m6 710
8 395 Cale Luer 00:19:55.3Manitowoc Lincoln 6:25 min/m1 812
9 509 Gabriel Stoik 00:20:01.6Notre Dame Academy 6:27 min/m7 99

10 514 Henry Tressler 00:20:52.7Notre Dame Academy 6:44 min/m8 >79
11 298 Dominick Azzolina 00:20:56.7Bay Port 6:45 min/m2 1011
12 486 Evan Ertman 00:20:59.7Notre Dame Academy 6:46 min/m9 >710
13 398 Micah Swemke 00:20:59.9Manitowoc Lincoln 6:46 min/m2 1110
14 516 Simon Wied 00:21:08.3Notre Dame Academy 6:49 min/m10 >712
15 315 Marshal Noel 00:21:10.6Bay Port 6:49 min/m3 129
16 325 Brady Stellmacher 00:21:16.6Bay Port 6:51 min/m4 1310
17 487 Lane Ertman 00:21:23.2Notre Dame Academy 6:53 min/m11 >710
18 328 Chris Vannieuwenho 00:21:23.9Bay Port 6:54 min/m5 1412
19 494 Alex Healy 00:21:28.5Notre Dame Academy 6:55 min/m12 >711
20 687 Mason Weyenberg 00:21:32.0West De Pere 6:56 min/m1 1510
21 387 Drew Crees 00:21:32.8Manitowoc Lincoln 6:57 min/m3 1611
22 573 Andrew Leibham 00:21:35.1Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:57 min/m1 1710
23 572 Alexei Leganchuk 00:21:41.8Sheboygan Area Lutheran 6:59 min/m2 1810
24 397 Micah Stachovak 00:21:42.7Manitowoc Lincoln 7:00 min/m4 199
25 388 Dawson Disch 00:21:46.0Manitowoc Lincoln 7:01 min/m5 2010
26 316 Owen Noel 00:21:52.7Bay Port 7:03 min/m6 2112
27 501 Mitchell Martin 00:22:02.0Notre Dame Academy 7:06 min/m13 >711
28 394 Michael Lewis 00:22:05.5Manitowoc Lincoln 7:07 min/m6 229
29 317 Mason Patchak 00:22:08.0Bay Port 7:08 min/m7 239
30 566 David Eatherton 00:22:08.4Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:08 min/m3 2411
31 326 Andrew Thalmann 00:22:12.5Bay Port 7:09 min/m8 >79
32 582 Johnny Wallner 00:22:15.9Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:10 min/m4 2511
33 321 Seth Radke 00:22:29.1Bay Port 7:15 min/m9 >712
34 492 Luke Gilson 00:22:38.3Notre Dame Academy 7:18 min/m14 >79
35 500 Anthony Lamm 00:22:40.4Notre Dame Academy 7:18 min/m15 >711
36 515 Kai Volk 00:22:40.6Notre Dame Academy 7:18 min/m16 >710
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Two Rivers High School Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Male

37 676 Brett Destache 00:22:43.2West De Pere 7:19 min/m2 2612
38 299 Caleb Bartolazzi 00:22:46.8Bay Port 7:20 min/m10 >79
39 311 Sam Mader 00:22:50.0Bay Port 7:21 min/m11 >79
40 319 Noah Pruetting 00:22:51.4Bay Port 7:22 min/m12 >79
41 621 Dean Anderson 00:22:53.3Two Rivers 7:23 min/m1 <511
42 497 Jeremy Jarocki 00:22:54.9Notre Dame Academy 7:23 min/m17 >712
43 306 Cameron Hampton 00:22:55.1Bay Port 7:23 min/m13 >79
44 490 Sam Gard 00:22:57.5Notre Dame Academy 7:24 min/m18 >712
45 674 Erik Bouchard 00:22:58.3West De Pere 7:24 min/m3 279
46 626 Gavin Kummer 00:22:59.8Two Rivers 7:25 min/m2 <510
47 327 Tyler Tuttle 00:23:00.4Bay Port 7:25 min/m14 >710
48 391 Lincoln Hebert 00:23:01.0Manitowoc Lincoln 7:25 min/m7 2810
49 630 Dominick Springstube 00:23:01.2Two Rivers 7:25 min/m3 <59
50 567 Lanyon Feile 00:23:03.4Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:26 min/m5 2910
51 484 Dominic D'Angelo 00:23:04.2Notre Dame Academy 7:26 min/m19 >710
52 607 Josue Uribe 00:23:10.2Sheboygan South 7:28 min/m1 3012
53 377 Roderic Moore 00:23:10.3Kohler 7:28 min/m1 <512
54 313 Jack Miller 00:23:12.8Bay Port 7:29 min/m15 >712
55 600 Peter Gerrits 00:23:13.3Sheboygan South 7:29 min/m2 3111
56 610 Touger Yang 00:23:16.3Sheboygan South 7:30 min/m3 3211
57 688 David Whipp 00:23:21.7West De Pere 7:32 min/m4 3310
58 399 Kilian Wilinski 00:23:30.9Manitowoc Lincoln 7:35 min/m8 >712
59 301 Ethan Brockman 00:23:32.2Bay Port 7:35 min/m16 >79
60 499 Aiden Laha 00:23:41.1Notre Dame Academy 7:38 min/m20 >79
61 491 Charlie Gerstner 00:23:42.7Notre Dame Academy 7:38 min/m21 >710
62 393 Kaden Kuemmet 00:23:51.7Manitowoc Lincoln 7:41 min/m9 >710
63 574 Ezekiel Norlander 00:23:52.3Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:42 min/m6 3412
64 565 James Duplechain 00:24:09.2Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:47 min/m7 359
65 511 Joseph Sule II 00:24:11.9Notre Dame Academy 7:48 min/m22 >712
66 485 Max Elfner 00:24:12.0Notre Dame Academy 7:48 min/m23 >79
67 300 Ethan Brandt 00:24:17.2Bay Port 7:50 min/m17 >79
68 564 Ethan Bidinger 00:24:27.0Sheboygan Area Lutheran 7:53 min/m8 >711
69 371 Michael Beaudoin 00:24:31.1Kohler 7:54 min/m2 <510
70 506 Emanuel Poehlmann 00:24:33.1Notre Dame Academy 7:55 min/m24 >79
71 297 Ethan Anderson 00:24:34.0Bay Port 7:55 min/m18 >711
72 460 Abraham Hertler 00:24:37.6NEWCHAA 7:56 min/m1 <511
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Two Rivers High School Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Male

73 682 Cooper Lieuwen 00:24:40.0West De Pere 7:57 min/m5 3612
74 505 Thomas Phillips 00:24:51.0Notre Dame Academy 8:00 min/m25 >712
75 310 Noah Mader 00:24:56.3Bay Port 8:02 min/m19 >79
76 577 Brock Seefeldt 00:25:10.1Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:07 min/m9 >79
77 384 Ben Abler 00:25:20.6Manitowoc Lincoln 8:10 min/m10 >79
78 416 Max Huerkamp 00:25:27.8Manitowoc Lutheran 8:12 min/m1 3710
79 648 Cole Hrudka 00:25:32.9Valders 8:14 min/m1 <512
80 596 Chase Bohman 00:25:35.2Sheboygan South 8:15 min/m4 389
81 428 Robert Wall 00:25:48.2Manitowoc Lutheran 8:19 min/m2 3910
82 504 Mason Olson 00:25:59.2Notre Dame Academy 8:22 min/m26 >712
83 464 Cade Mills 00:26:06.8NEWCHAA 8:25 min/m2 <59
84 599 Evan DeWitt 00:26:10.8Sheboygan South 8:26 min/m5 409
85 419 Ricky Li 00:26:28.8Manitowoc Lutheran 8:32 min/m3 4110
86 581 Thomas Verhelst 00:26:33.7Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:34 min/m10 >79
87 571 Jack Hasenstein 00:26:44.5Sheboygan Area Lutheran 8:37 min/m11 >710
88 646 Kevin Halverson 00:26:49.6Valders 8:39 min/m2 <59
89 681 Jozef Kralovec 00:27:06.1West De Pere 8:44 min/m6 4210
90 686 Wade Waukau 00:27:24.6West De Pere 8:50 min/m7 4312
91 645 Nigel Burton 00:27:26.0Valders 8:50 min/m3 <510
92 418 Sam Kolar 00:28:01.1Manitowoc Lutheran 9:02 min/m4 449
93 675 Jackson Crary 00:28:05.1West De Pere 9:03 min/m8 >711
94 508 James Shade 00:28:24.7Notre Dame Academy 9:09 min/m27 >712
95 441 Ethan Gancarz 00:28:35.3Mason County Central 9:13 min/m1 <59
96 318 Carson Pociask 00:29:41.9Bay Port 9:34 min/m20 >711
97 415 Ebbott Fields 00:33:00.6Manitowoc Lutheran 10:38 min/m5 459
98 425 Josh Sielaff 00:33:00.7Manitowoc Lutheran 10:38 min/m6 469
99 502 Joe Micksch 00:34:21.8Notre Dame Academy 11:05 min/m28 >712

100 512 James Taylor 00:35:15.0Notre Dame Academy 11:22 min/m29 >79
101 424 Jacob Sielaff 00:36:02.1Manitowoc Lutheran 11:37 min/m7 4711
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Two Rivers High School Invite
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 25, 2022 JV Boys

Team name:
Team result: 16 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame Academy

Team Points

01:32:16Team Time

1 1 482 Lachlan Chambers 18:15.8 1

2 2 481 Beckett Chambers 18:20.5 2

3 3 498 Andrew Kanning 18:29.5 3

4 4 495 Ethan Hejny 18:30.3 4

5 6 483 Ethan Crane 18:39.2 6

6 7 507 Owen Prosser 18:58.6 7

7 9 509 Gabriel Stoik 20:01.6 9

8 10 514 Henry Tressler 20:52.7 >7

9 12 486 Evan Ertman 20:59.7 >7

10 14 516 Simon Wied 21:08.3 >7

11 17 487 Lane Ertman 21:23.2 >7

12 19 494 Alex Healy 21:28.5 >7

13 27 501 Mitchell Martin 22:02.0 >7

14 34 492 Luke Gilson 22:38.3 >7

15 35 500 Anthony Lamm 22:40.4 >7

16 36 515 Kai Volk 22:40.6 >7

17 42 497 Jeremy Jarocki 22:54.9 >7

18 44 490 Sam Gard 22:57.5 >7

19 51 484 Dominic D'Angelo 23:04.2 >7

20 60 499 Aiden Laha 23:41.1 >7

21 61 491 Charlie Gerstner 23:42.7 >7

22 65 511 Joseph Sule II 24:11.9 >7

23 66 485 Max Elfner 24:12.0 >7

24 70 506 Emanuel Poehlmann 24:33.1 >7

25 74 505 Thomas Phillips 24:51.0 >7

26 82 504 Mason Olson 25:59.2 >7

27 94 508 James Shade 28:24.7 >7

28 99 502 Joe Micksch 34:21.8 >7

29 100 512 James Taylor 35:15.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bay Port 

Team Points

01:43:21Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bay Port 

Team Points

01:43:21Team Time

1 5 309 Sam Lieuwen 18:32.5 5

2 11 298 Dominick Azzolina 20:56.7 10

3 15 315 Marshal Noel 21:10.6 12

4 16 325 Brady Stellmacher 21:16.6 13

5 18 328 Chris Vannieuwenho 21:23.9 14

6 26 316 Owen Noel 21:52.7 21

7 29 317 Mason Patchak 22:08.0 23

8 31 326 Andrew Thalmann 22:12.5 >7

9 33 321 Seth Radke 22:29.1 >7

10 38 299 Caleb Bartolazzi 22:46.8 >7

11 39 311 Sam Mader 22:50.0 >7

12 40 319 Noah Pruetting 22:51.4 >7

13 43 306 Cameron Hampton 22:55.1 >7

14 47 327 Tyler Tuttle 23:00.4 >7

15 54 313 Jack Miller 23:12.8 >7

16 59 301 Ethan Brockman 23:32.2 >7

17 67 300 Ethan Brandt 24:17.2 >7

18 71 297 Ethan Anderson 24:34.0 >7

19 75 310 Noah Mader 24:56.3 >7

20 96 318 Carson Pociask 29:41.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points

01:45:57Team Time

1 8 395 Cale Luer 19:55.3 8

2 13 398 Micah Swemke 20:59.9 11

3 21 387 Drew Crees 21:32.8 16

4 24 397 Micah Stachovak 21:42.7 19

5 25 388 Dawson Disch 21:46.0 20

6 28 394 Michael Lewis 22:05.5 22

7 48 391 Lincoln Hebert 23:01.0 28

8 58 399 Kilian Wilinski 23:30.9 >7

9 62 393 Kaden Kuemmet 23:51.7 >7

10 77 384 Ben Abler 25:20.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Team Points

01:50:45Team Time

1 22 573 Andrew Leibham 21:35.1 17

2 23 572 Alexei Leganchuk 21:41.8 18

3 30 566 David Eatherton 22:08.4 24

4 32 582 Johnny Wallner 22:15.9 25

5 50 567 Lanyon Feile 23:03.4 29

6 63 574 Ezekiel Norlander 23:52.3 34

7 64 565 James Duplechain 24:09.2 35

8 68 564 Ethan Bidinger 24:27.0 >7

9 76 577 Brock Seefeldt 25:10.1 >7

10 86 581 Thomas Verhelst 26:33.7 >7

11 87 571 Jack Hasenstein 26:44.5 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

West De Pere 

Team Points

01:55:16Team Time

1 20 687 Mason Weyenberg 21:32.0 15

2 37 676 Brett Destache 22:43.2 26

3 45 674 Erik Bouchard 22:58.3 27

4 57 688 David Whipp 23:21.7 33

5 73 682 Cooper Lieuwen 24:40.0 36

6 89 681 Jozef Kralovec 27:06.1 42

7 90 686 Wade Waukau 27:24.6 43

8 93 675 Jackson Crary 28:05.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan South 

Team Points

02:01:27Team Time

1 52 607 Josue Uribe 23:10.2 30

2 55 600 Peter Gerrits 23:13.3 31

3 56 610 Touger Yang 23:16.3 32

4 80 596 Chase Bohman 25:35.2 38

5 84 599 Evan DeWitt 26:10.8 40

Team name:
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points

02:18:47Team Time

1 78 416 Max Huerkamp 25:27.8 37

2 81 428 Robert Wall 25:48.2 39

3 85 419 Ricky Li 26:28.8 41

4 92 418 Sam Kolar 28:01.1 44

5 97 415 Ebbott Fields 33:00.6 45

6 98 425 Josh Sielaff 33:00.7 46

7 101 424 Jacob Sielaff 36:02.1 47

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kohler

Team Points

Team Time

1 53 377 Roderic Moore 23:10.3 <5

2 69 371 Michael Beaudoin 24:31.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points

Team Time

1 95 441 Ethan Gancarz 28:35.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA

Team Points

Team Time

1 72 460 Abraham Hertler 24:37.6 <5

2 83 464 Cade Mills 26:06.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points

Team Time

1 41 621 Dean Anderson 22:53.3 <5

2 46 626 Gavin Kummer 22:59.8 <5

3 49 630 Dominick Springstube 23:01.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders 

Team Points

Team Time

1 79 648 Cole Hrudka 25:32.9 <5

2 88 646 Kevin Halverson 26:49.6 <5

3 91 645 Nigel Burton 27:26.0 <5
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Two Rivers High School Invite
JV Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Notre Dame Academy 15 28

2 Bay Port 63 12

3 Valders 83 8

4 Manitowoc Lincoln 91 6

5 West De Pere 121 8

6 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 196 5

7 Mason County Central 196 5

Kewaunee 2

Sheboygan South 1

Two Rivers 3

Wrightstown 1
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Two Rivers High School Invite
JV Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Female

1 544 Mia Lemkuil 00:22:23.5Notre Dame Academy 7:13 min/m1 112
2 517 Brenedyn Barajas 00:22:50.5Notre Dame Academy 7:22 min/m2 212
3 549 Maria Nolle 00:23:09.7Notre Dame Academy 7:28 min/m3 312
4 537 Aubrey Guyette 00:23:13.2Notre Dame Academy 7:29 min/m4 412
5 546 Erin McNerney 00:23:28.2Notre Dame Academy 7:34 min/m5 511
6 530 Lauren Conway 00:23:32.7Notre Dame Academy 7:35 min/m6 612
7 528 Ella Capomaccio 00:23:43.6Notre Dame Academy 7:39 min/m7 711
8 533 Greta Fogarty 00:23:44.2Notre Dame Academy 7:39 min/m8 >711
9 560 Addie Weiss 00:24:21.1Notre Dame Academy 7:51 min/m9 >712

10 354 Keera Wheeler 00:24:30.5Bay Port 7:54 min/m1 812
11 334 Samantha Cook 00:24:58.8Bay Port 8:03 min/m2 911
12 346 Mia Schlies 00:25:15.9Bay Port 8:09 min/m3 1011
13 532 Morgan Eberhardt 00:25:48.1Notre Dame Academy 8:19 min/m10 >712
14 548 Julia Nolle 00:26:00.3Notre Dame Academy 8:23 min/m11 >79
15 639 Catelyn Taddy 00:26:10.2Two Rivers 8:26 min/m1 <511
16 671 Molly Taylor 00:26:13.5Valders 8:27 min/m1 119
17 406 Breanna Jansky 00:26:16.2Manitowoc Lincoln 8:28 min/m1 1210
18 673 Claire Zipperer 00:26:18.2Valders 8:29 min/m2 1311
19 538 Olivia Holschuh 00:26:19.2Notre Dame Academy 8:29 min/m12 >712
20 550 Eva Passel 00:26:22.4Notre Dame Academy 8:30 min/m13 >710
21 536 Morgan Gokey 00:26:24.9Notre Dame Academy 8:31 min/m14 >710
22 665 Allyanna Mikeal 00:26:27.5Valders 8:32 min/m3 1410
23 410 Rachel Steeves 00:26:28.7Manitowoc Lincoln 8:32 min/m2 1510
24 345 Gabrielle McGuire 00:26:35.4Bay Port 8:34 min/m4 1611
25 531 Viola Dancakova 00:26:38.2Notre Dame Academy 8:35 min/m15 >711
26 669 Clara Sieracki 00:26:38.4Valders 8:35 min/m4 179
27 559 Julia Vogel 00:26:40.0Notre Dame Academy 8:36 min/m16 >711
28 541 Jordan Johnson 00:26:55.5Notre Dame Academy 8:41 min/m17 >79
29 642 Shaidyn White 00:26:58.8Two Rivers 8:42 min/m2 <511
30 551 Madeline Patrickus 00:27:24.1Notre Dame Academy 8:50 min/m18 >712
31 534 Delaney Gallagher 00:27:24.3Notre Dame Academy 8:50 min/m19 >712
32 403 Lexi Brey 00:27:26.6Manitowoc Lincoln 8:51 min/m3 1811
33 703 Gracie Verboomen 00:27:28.6West De Pere 8:51 min/m1 1912
34 350 Sophia Sze 00:27:35.3Bay Port 8:53 min/m5 2011
35 555 Emma Skaletski 00:27:55.1Notre Dame Academy 9:00 min/m20 >712
36 701 Lauren Rastall 00:28:11.9West De Pere 9:05 min/m2 2112
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Two Rivers High School Invite
JV Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Female

37 409 Kaitlyn Stanislowski 00:28:23.3Manitowoc Lincoln 9:09 min/m4 2210
38 340 Ava Konshak 00:28:23.4Bay Port 9:09 min/m6 2310
39 408 Hallie Schroeter 00:28:33.8Manitowoc Lincoln 9:12 min/m5 249
40 692 Ella Bradley 00:29:01.4West De Pere 9:21 min/m3 2512
41 558 Francesca VanDrisse┬á 00:29:04.5Notre Dame Academy 9:22 min/m21 >711
42 554 Madeline Rose 00:29:06.1Notre Dame Academy 9:23 min/m22 >711
43 540 Tessa Isaacson 00:29:10.2Notre Dame Academy 9:24 min/m23 >79
44 699 Raelyn Mader 00:29:22.5West De Pere 9:28 min/m4 2611
45 351 Chloe Tebon 00:29:25.9Bay Port 9:29 min/m7 2710
46 668 Lucy Pattee 00:29:26.7Valders 9:29 min/m5 2810
47 661 Alexa Geraldson 00:29:34.3Valders 9:32 min/m6 2911
48 348 Jocelyn Schommer 00:29:40.8Bay Port 9:34 min/m8 >79
49 695 Melia Ebert 00:29:41.7West De Pere 9:34 min/m5 3010
50 696 Sarah Fayas 00:29:42.8West De Pere 9:35 min/m6 3110
51 704 Vanessa Westerman 00:29:49.2West De Pere 9:37 min/m7 3212
52 330 Charley Bigler 00:29:51.7Bay Port 9:37 min/m9 >79
53 694 Dulcinea Deleon 00:29:53.6West De Pere 9:38 min/m8 >711
54 411 Cabrena Stockinger 00:30:38.6Manitowoc Lincoln 9:53 min/m6 3310
55 584 Sam Gilchrist 00:30:59.3Sheboygan Area Lutheran 9:59 min/m1 349
56 542 Emily Kukiela 00:31:27.6Notre Dame Academy 10:08 min/m24 >710
57 342 Tori Liebergen 00:31:59.9Bay Port 10:19 min/m10 >710
58 457 Hannah Thurow 00:32:14.9Mason County Central 10:24 min/m1 3510
59 521 Charlotte Benner 00:32:24.7Notre Dame Academy 10:27 min/m25 >712
60 561 Lauren Witczak 00:32:27.8Notre Dame Academy 10:28 min/m26 >711
61 557 Delaney VandenHouten 00:32:30.1Notre Dame Academy 10:29 min/m27 >712
62 452 Sereniti Johnson 00:32:36.0Mason County Central 10:30 min/m2 3610
63 662 Gabbi Hoffman 00:32:37.6Valders 10:31 min/m7 3711
64 619 Ashley Stephen 00:32:38.2Sheboygan South 10:31 min/m1 <512
65 667 Heather Oltmanns 00:32:40.3Valders 10:32 min/m8 >710
66 640 Chloe Taddy 00:32:41.0Two Rivers 10:32 min/m3 <512
67 590 Olivia Scheibl 00:32:44.5Sheboygan Area Lutheran 10:33 min/m2 3812
68 591 Emma Shive 00:33:08.8Sheboygan Area Lutheran 10:41 min/m3 3912
69 353 Aarna Vaishnav 00:33:16.6Bay Port 10:44 min/m11 >79
70 333 Tess Christiansen 00:34:19.2Bay Port 11:04 min/m12 >711
71 719 Megan Wills 00:34:28.0Wrightstown 11:07 min/m1 <511
72 455 Marissa Quillan 00:34:31.0Mason County Central 11:08 min/m3 4011
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Two Rivers High School Invite
JV Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 25, 2022

Female

73 592 Kathryn Stroede 00:35:00.5Sheboygan Area Lutheran 11:17 min/m4 4111
74 543 Camille Laweence 00:35:13.7Notre Dame Academy 11:21 min/m28 >79
75 450 Katie Henne 00:35:37.3Mason County Central 11:29 min/m4 4211
76 363 Lauren Dorner 00:35:44.1Kewaunee 11:31 min/m1 <510
77 447 Kelsey Anes 00:37:27.4Mason County Central 12:04 min/m5 439
78 589 Zoe Pease 00:37:58.9Sheboygan Area Lutheran 12:15 min/m5 449
79 369 Cora Schleis 00:46:18.9Kewaunee 14:56 min/m2 <59
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Two Rivers High School Invite
JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 25, 2022 JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame Academy

Team Points

01:55:06Team Time

1 1 544 Mia Lemkuil 22:23.5 1

2 2 517 Brenedyn Barajas 22:50.5 2

3 3 549 Maria Nolle 23:09.7 3

4 4 537 Aubrey Guyette 23:13.2 4

5 5 546 Erin McNerney 23:28.2 5

6 6 530 Lauren Conway 23:32.7 6

7 7 528 Ella Capomaccio 23:43.6 7

8 8 533 Greta Fogarty 23:44.2 >7

9 9 560 Addie Weiss 24:21.1 >7

10 13 532 Morgan Eberhardt 25:48.1 >7

11 14 548 Julia Nolle 26:00.3 >7

12 19 538 Olivia Holschuh 26:19.2 >7

13 20 550 Eva Passel 26:22.4 >7

14 21 536 Morgan Gokey 26:24.9 >7

15 25 531 Viola Dancakova 26:38.2 >7

16 27 559 Julia Vogel 26:40.0 >7

17 28 541 Jordan Johnson 26:55.5 >7

18 30 551 Madeline Patrickus 27:24.1 >7

19 31 534 Delaney Gallagher 27:24.3 >7

20 35 555 Emma Skaletski 27:55.1 >7

21 41 558 Francesca VanDrisse┬á 29:04.5 >7

22 42 554 Madeline Rose 29:06.1 >7

23 43 540 Tessa Isaacson 29:10.2 >7

24 56 542 Emily Kukiela 31:27.6 >7

25 59 521 Charlotte Benner 32:24.7 >7

26 60 561 Lauren Witczak 32:27.8 >7

27 61 557 Delaney VandenHouten 32:30.1 >7

28 74 543 Camille Laweence 35:13.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Bay Port 

Team Points

02:08:57Team Time

1 10 354 Keera Wheeler 24:30.5 8

2 11 334 Samantha Cook 24:58.8 9

3 12 346 Mia Schlies 25:15.9 10

4 24 345 Gabrielle McGuire 26:35.4 16

5 34 350 Sophia Sze 27:35.3 20

6 38 340 Ava Konshak 28:23.4 23

7 45 351 Chloe Tebon 29:25.9 27

8 48 348 Jocelyn Schommer 29:40.8 >7

9 52 330 Charley Bigler 29:51.7 >7

10 57 342 Tori Liebergen 31:59.9 >7

11 69 353 Aarna Vaishnav 33:16.6 >7

12 70 333 Tess Christiansen 34:19.2 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 83 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders 

Team Points

02:15:05Team Time

1 16 671 Molly Taylor 26:13.5 11

2 18 673 Claire Zipperer 26:18.2 13

3 22 665 Allyanna Mikeal 26:27.5 14

4 26 669 Clara Sieracki 26:38.4 17

5 46 668 Lucy Pattee 29:26.7 28

6 47 661 Alexa Geraldson 29:34.3 29

7 63 662 Gabbi Hoffman 32:37.6 37

8 65 667 Heather Oltmanns 32:40.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln 

Team Points

02:17:09Team Time

1 17 406 Breanna Jansky 26:16.2 12

2 23 410 Rachel Steeves 26:28.7 15

3 32 403 Lexi Brey 27:26.6 18

4 37 409 Kaitlyn Stanislowski 28:23.3 22

5 39 408 Hallie Schroeter 28:33.8 24

6 54 411 Cabrena Stockinger 30:38.6 33

Team name:
Team result: 121 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

West De Pere 

Team Points

02:23:47Team Time

1 33 703 Gracie Verboomen 27:28.6 19

2 36 701 Lauren Rastall 28:11.9 21

3 40 692 Ella Bradley 29:01.4 25

4 44 699 Raelyn Mader 29:22.5 26

5 49 695 Melia Ebert 29:41.7 30

6 50 696 Sarah Fayas 29:42.8 31

7 51 704 Vanessa Westerman 29:49.2 32

8 53 694 Dulcinea Deleon 29:53.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 196 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Team Points

02:49:53Team Time

1 55 584 Sam Gilchrist 30:59.3 34

2 67 590 Olivia Scheibl 32:44.5 38

3 68 591 Emma Shive 33:08.8 39

4 73 592 Kathryn Stroede 35:00.5 41

5 78 589 Zoe Pease 37:58.9 44

Team name:
Team result: 196 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mason County Central

Team Points

02:52:27Team Time

1 58 457 Hannah Thurow 32:14.9 35

2 62 452 Sereniti Johnson 32:36.0 36

3 72 455 Marissa Quillan 34:31.0 40

4 75 450 Katie Henne 35:37.3 42

5 77 447 Kelsey Anes 37:27.4 43
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaunee 

Team Points

Team Time

1 76 363 Lauren Dorner 35:44.1 <5

2 79 369 Cora Schleis 46:18.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan South 

Team Points

Team Time

1 64 619 Ashley Stephen 32:38.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers 

Team Points

Team Time

1 15 639 Catelyn Taddy 26:10.2 <5

2 29 642 Shaidyn White 26:58.8 <5

3 66 640 Chloe Taddy 32:41.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wrightstown 

Team Points

Team Time

1 71 719 Megan Wills 34:28.0 <5
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